
2024-2025 Silverton Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time Team
Sat Nov. 2 Sunray Home 10:00 Am VG

Tues Nov. 5 Claude Away 6:00 VG

Tues Nov. 12 PCA Home 6:00 VG

Fri Nov. 15 PCHEA (Amarillo) Home 6:00 VG, VB

Tues Nov. 19 Sanford-Fritch Away 6:00 VG, VB

Fri Nov. 22 McLean Home 6:00 VG, VB

Mon Nov. 25 SJCA (Amarillo) Away 2:00/3:30 VG, VB

Tues Dec. 3 Whitharral Away 6:00 VG, VB

Thurs-Sat Dec. 5-7 ***White Deer Tourn*** Away TBD VG, VB

Tues Dec. 10 Open Open
Fri Dec. 13 *Kress*/TBD Home/TBD 6:00/7:30 VG, VB

Tues Dec. 17 *Springlake-Earth* Away 6:00/7:30 VG,VB
Fri Dec. 20 *Lazbuddie* Home 6:00/7:30 VG/VB
Tues Dec. 31 White Deer Away 6:00/7:30 VG/VB

Fri Jan. 3 *Hart* Away 6:00/7:30 VG/VB
Tues Jan. 7 *Nazareth* Home 6:00/7:30 VG, VB
Fri Jan. 10 *Happy* Away 6:00/7:30 VG, VB
Tues Jan. 14 Open Open 6:00/7:30 VG, VB
Fri Jan. 17 *Kress* Away 6:00/7:30 VG, VB
Tues Jan. 21 *Springlake-Earth* Home 6:00/7:30 VG, VB
Fri Jan. 24 *Lazbuddie* Away 6:00/7:30 VG, VB 
Tues Jan. 28 *Hart* Home 6:00/7:30 VG, VB
Fri Jan. 31 *Nazareth* Away 6:00/7:30 VG, VB
Tues Feb. 4 *Happy* Home 6:00/7:30 VG, VB
Fri Feb. 7 Open Open 
Tues Feb. 11 *Kress* Home 6:00 VB
* = District Opponent *** = Tournament

2024-2025 Silverton JH Basketball Schedule
Mon Nov 11 Kress* Home 5:00 JHG, JHB
Mon Nov 18 Hart* Home 5:00 JHG, JHB 
Mon Dec 2 Nazareth* Away 5:00 JHG, JHB 
Mon Dec 9 Open Open
Sat Dec 14 White Deer Tournament 
Mon Dec 16 Kress* Away 5:00 JHG, JHB 
Mon Jan 6 Springlake-Earth* Away 5:00 JHG, JHB
Mon Jan 13 Lazbuddie* Home 5:00 JHG, JHB 
Thur Jan 16 Childress Tournament 
Sat Jan 18 Childress Tournament 
Thur Jan 23 Hart* Away 5:00 JHG, JHB
Mon Jan 27 Nazareth* Home 5:00 JHG, JHB
Mon Feb 3 Happy* Away 5:00 JHG, JHB


